
aitetfr faorH 3HT-3 
HGI- 66 /77-4-24 /66 Ýld/24 

legT f-6- 2\ 34¢¢AR, 2024 

der yst ò 3Taft gvg HI-LS-03, Sector Beta-2, 4ab 2558.462 

25.02.2021 d dI YT 3ICT fio 07.01.2022 fatog fHic 

41(3) Hyfot BrR yc stafrs a faaH efH, 1976 ¾T IRT 12 

2. 

Hgug T 3414TT fio 14.10.2015 Ì abA 2200 qt I fo 

12.04.2016 d 50 1.06 R0G Yq fHIG 13.04.2016 Ì 50 4.53 rg HI 

yor flG 13.04.2016 

H0 2,10,53,000.00 



3. 

4 

5 

-2 



6 

7. 

3 

fbu GIIY, fais 01.04.2020 fH0H 31.03.2022 T# fT rafe tfas 



8 

utul 2015-16 > 3t hrfTH s M/s Lead India Infra 
Pvt. Ltd. $ q&T gug HA|-LS-03, GeR dte-2, abd 2200 qt 

fHio 04 fMGEY, 2020 GIRI HI a ft fh� f nftcoruT 

10. 

fsustcer fe ÝR- t/arforfG / 2020/3764, fic# 25 rGR, 

3TforT E1I 5.11,14,52,944.00, oftiss fac� y5 5. 1,26,49,092.00, 

12,08,618.00 

d/afaf/2020 /3858, fei 22 3regr, 2020 fl 

jI-)I/qrfofrs/ 2021/4097, fei# 05.01.2021 HH À ATdcI 



-5 

11,38,35,148.00 (-5 05.01.2021 T# 3T4|0TT), dd EY yRUI 358.462 qt 

clusls fda ycch HO 1,56,62,358.00 (H0# 31.03.2021 G# 3ATHTfOTG) 

11 

TH. 4,42,91,961.00 oT UGA fIG 15.01.2021 # yd 

10,33,47,908.00 HH1 HTÍME 

(HYF F5O 3,44,49,303.00) h42: fIE 15.02.2021, 15.03.2021 d 

3473/2021 M/s- Lead India Developers Pvt.Ltd. V/S State of U.P, & 
Others i i, fÀ Ho RYIY gT fio 04.02.2021 

"As prayed put up as fresh on 25-02-2021 in order to enable Ms- Anjali 
Upadhya to obtain instruction. 

Till then no coercive measure shall be effected against the petitioner." 



-6 

"The case of the petitioner is that it was allotted a plot measuring 
2200 square meter by NOIDA on 13.04.2016 and under terms and 
conditions, a checklist was to be issued within 120 days from the date of 

allotment which in the present case was to be issued on or before 
13.08.2016 and the other condtion was that the area of plot may be 
varicd by 20%. The area of plot was varied from 2200 square meter to 
2558,462 square meter and the checklist was issued on 01.05.2018 as 

admitted by the authority in its letter dated 04.09.2020 Yet the authority 
is demanding interest @15% on the remaining balance for total area 

which is arbitrary and illegal. 
Shri Ramendra Pratap Singh and Ms. Anjali Upadhyay have 

obtained instructions rom the authority. They are directed to file 
counter affidavit within three weeks. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed 
within a week thereafter. 

List in the week commencing 03.05.2021. 
Till the next date of listing, no coercive action shall be taken 

against the petitioner, provided the petitioner deposits a sum of Rs. 3 
Crore with the authority within eight weeks failing which this interim 
protection shall automatically stand vacated without further reference of 

the Court." 

50 1,89,40,525.00 (ti# 15.10.2021 T# 3HTTfOG) qGOIYT GUTI ef 

EY frcTU 3T¢I 0UI- /arforfri/2021 /764, fi# 



25.10.2021 

GTRI 

q
to

t� 

UG 

H
T

 

Y
A

Y
H

03, 

cR 

e-2
, 

12. 
13. 



14. 

15. 

afts af faiA 01.04.2020 fei 31.03.2022 $ old I 

16. 



17. 

0G
A

I:�61160)77-4--24/66 

4. |S 
51^A

| 

31^IT 

(G
U

r 
fe) 

i/2
4

 
ftio

 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

